
Master’s(MA) Thesis Schedule AY2026 

【September 15, 2026 Completion】 

Schedule Contents 

By the deadline 
specified by each 
Project Advisor 

Submit the Master’s Thesis Research Plan 
(Data submission through Waseda Moodle) 

April 1 (Wed.), 2026 Deadline of List of Students Scheduled to Submit a Master’s 
Thesis by the Project Advisor to the GSAPS office 

Late-May, 2026 Announcement of the deputy-examiner 
*The deputy-examiner’s list will be announced through MyWaseda. 

From June 23 (Tue.)   
10am –June 25 (Thu.) 
4pm (2026) 

MA thesis submission deadline  
(Data submission through Waseda Moodle) 
 
*Check with your Project Advisor for the pre-submission processes.  
*Submission after 4pm will NOT be accepted 

June 26 (Fri.)– 
 July 17 (Fri.), 2026 

Thesis screening period 

July 18 (Sat.), 2026 Final Oral Examination 
 

*Schedule and implementation method will be announced through 
MyWaseda. 

From July 21 (Tue.) 
10am – July 23 (Thu.) 
4pm (2026)  

Submission period (Revised version)  
(Data submission through Moodle) 
*Only students who are told to revise the thesis in the oral 
presentation 

Sep 1 (Tue.), 2026 Examination Result Announcement 

Sep 19 (Sat.), 2026 Graduation ceremony (Tentative) 
* The date will be announced through MyWaseda once it’s fixed. 

 

【March 15, 2027 Completion】 
Schedule Contents 

By the deadline 
specified by each 
Project Advisor 

Submit the Master’s Thesis Research Plan 
(Data submission through Waseda Moodle) 

Sep 24 (Thu.), 2026 Deadline of List of Students Scheduled to Submit a Master’s 
Thesis by the Project Advisor to the GSAPS office                                  

Late-November, 2026 Announcement of the deputy-examiner 
*The deputy-examiner’s list will be announced through MyWaseda. 

From Jan 6 (Wed.) 10am 

– Jan 8 (Fri.) 4pm 

(2027) 

MA thesis submission deadline  
(Data submission through Waseda Moodle) 
 
*Check with your Project Advisor for the pre-submission processes. 
*Submission after 4pm will NOT be accepted 

Jan 12 (Tue.)– Jan 22 

(Fri.), 2027 

Thesis screening period 

Jan 23 (Sat.), 2027 Final Oral Examination 
*Schedule and implementation method will be announced through 
MyWaseda. 

From Jan 26 (Tue.) 10am 

– Jan 28 (Thu.) 4pm 

(2027) 

Submission period (Revised version) 
 (Data submission through Waseda Moodle) 
*Only students who are told to revise the thesis in the oral 
examination 

Mar 2 (Tue.), 2027 Examination Result Announcement 

Mar 26 (Fri.), 2027 Graduation ceremony (Tentative) 
* The date will be announced through MyWaseda once it’s fixed. 

 


